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Falkenberg Classic 2019

Roadsport A + B + Modsport 111
Result of Kval

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant

FMK

Car
City / Club

Laps

20 - 22 September 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap

2nd time

1 30 A 1 Dag Lofqvist (SWE)
Magnus Martenson (SWE)
Kent Hellqvist (SWE)
Bjorn Axelsson (SWE)

NG Racing

Gunnar Ostlund (SWE)
Jonas Jonsson (SWE)

R&jmon Racing

Max Lindblom (SWE)

Anders Traff (SWE)

Lars Olsson (SWE)
Borés Gentlemen Racingteam

10 89 B 3 Michael Stegmann (DEN)

11 81 B 4 UIf Andersson (SWE)

Lassagard Racing Team

12 46 B 5 Rickard Thornberg (SWE)

13 28 A 6 Bjorn Nyman (SWE)
14 96 1 3 Andreas Ekvall (SWE)
15 47 B 6 Janne Murvik (SWE)
16 91 1l 4 Gustav Larsson (SWE)
17 77 1l 5 Anders Ekdahl (SWE)

18 148 B 7 Tommy Finell (SWE)

R1 Seven
Hjarnarp

MSCC

Mk Indy/Morty 7
Hollviken

MSCC

Lotus Super 7

Lindome
SVKG

Alfa Romeo GTS2000

Nyképing

Club Alfa Romeo
BMW M3 E46
Karskoga
BMW C SM

Mk Indy 7
Norrkoping
Linkdépings MS
Triumph TR2
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF
Mazda MX-5
Enkoping

MX-5 RC
Mazda MX-5
Malsryd

Toarps MK
Datsun 240Z
Vedbaek

HMS - DK
Mazda MX-5
Ugglam
Falkenbergs MK
Opel Speedster
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Caterham 7
Vanersborg
SVKG

Ginetta G40
Halls tahammar
Grondal MSK
Mazda MX-5
Partille

SVKG

Ginetta G20
Skruv

Lessebo MK
Ginetta G20
Link6ping
Ostgdta SK
Mazda MX-5

Taby
MX-5 RC

17

16

15

14

16

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

11

47.693

48.268

50.288

50.467

50.701

51.300

51.499

51.697

51.838

51.853

52.023

52.027

52.056

52.187

52.309

52.352

52.368

52.876

17

13

13

12

15

12

14

14

15

12

0575

2595

2774

3.008

3.607

3.806

4004

4.145

4.160

4330

4334

4363

4494

4616

4659

4675

5.183

48.222

48.371

50.403

50.770

51.075

51.843

51.831

51.798

51.873

52.031

52.067

52.064

52.585

52.427

52.688

52.513

52.572

52.883

Fastest time : 47.693 inlap 17 by nbr. 30: Dag Lofqvist (R1 Seven)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare Domare

Ulf Sanell

Borje Blomén

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Falkenberg Classic 2019

FMK
Roadsport A + B + Modsport 111 20 - 22 September 2019
Result of Kval Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
Name Car
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
19 12 A 7 Torbjorn Isaksson (SWE) Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06 10 53.008 6 5315 53.012
Norrahammar
SHRA Jonkoping
20 75 L 6 Petter Sangberg (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.316 7 5623 53.351
Boras Gentlemen Racingteam Boras
MX-5 RC
21 72 L 7 Fredrik Nordlander (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 53.482 4 5789 53.565
Vejby Racing Vejbystrand
MSCC
22 74 L 8 Thomas Henriksson (SWE) Ginetta G20 15 53.745 11 6052 53.842
Skarhamn
PCSR
23 94 B 8 Lennart Kriger (SWE) Mazda MX-5 15 54.038 8 6345 54.040
Team Hybris Halta
Falkenbergs MK
24 70 L 9 Daniel Nyman (SWE) Mazda MX-5 14 54.492 3 6.799  54.657
Bords Gentlemen Racingteam Ljung
Toarps MK
25 80 I 10 Anders Bjérnson (SWE) Ginetta G20 14 55.302 11 7609 55.583
Trollhattan
SVKG
26 67 B 9 Rolf Dawidzon (SWE) MG GTS 14 55.371 14 7678 56.287
Vejbystrand
MSCC

Fastest time : 47.693 inlap 17 by nbr. 30: Dag Lofqvist (R1 Seven)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time
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Domare

Ulf Sanell

Borje Blomén

Alex Moller

Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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